2020 Local Grade Crossing Surface Program Projects

County	Road Name	Road Authority
Allegan	144th Street	Allegan County Road Commission
Calhoun	Main Street	Battle Creek, City Of
Dickinson	Twin Falls Access Road	Dickinson County Road Commission
Genesee	Grand Blanc Road	Grand Blanc, City Of
Huron	Ewald Road	Elkton, Village Of
Ingham	Hagadorn Road	Ingham County Department of Transportation and Roads
Kalamazoo	Mosel Avenue	Road Commission of Kalamazoo County
Kalamazoo	U Avenue	Road Commission of Kalamazoo County
Kalkaska	Hyde Street	Kalkaska, Village Of
Kent	36th Street	Wyoming, City Of
Kent	Bradford Street	Grand Rapids, City Of
Kent	Eastern Avenue	Wyoming, City Of
Kent	Plainfield Avenue	Grand Rapids, City Of
Lake	South Branch Road	Lake County Road Commission
Lapeer	Main Street	Clifford, Village Of
Lenawee	North Lane Street	Blissfield, Village Of
Macomb	15 Mile Road	Sterling Heights, City Of
Macomb	East 14 Mile Road	Warren, City Of
Mason	Madison Street	Custer, Village Of
Mason	Main Street	Fountain, Village Of
Newaygo	14 Mile Road	Newaygo County Road Commission
Newaygo	15 Mile Road / Lilley	Newaygo County Road Commission
Newaygo	5 Mile Road	Newaygo County Road Commission
Newaygo	South Mundy Road	Newaygo County Road Commission
Oakland	Milford Road	Milford, Village Of
Oakland	Washington Street	Royal Oak, City Of
Roscommon	Ballanger Street	Roscommon, Village Of
Saginaw	Carrollton Road	Saginaw County Road Commission
Saginaw	Center Road	Saginaw County Road Commission
Saginaw	Davenport Avenue	Saginaw, City Of
Saginaw	Holland Avenue	Saginaw, City Of
Saginaw	Jefferson Street	Saginaw, City Of
Saginaw	Williamson Road	Saginaw County Road Commission
Schoolcraft	Chippewa Avenue	Manistique, City Of
Tuscola	Chambers Road	Tuscola County Road Commission
Wayne	Cicotte Street	Lincoln Park, City Of
Wayne	Huron River Drive	Wayne County Department Of Public Services
Wayne	Jefferson Avenue	Wayne County Department Of Public Services
Wayne	Jefferson Avenue	Wayne County Department Of Public Services
Wayne	London Road	Lincoln Park, City Of
Wayne	Pennsylvania Road	Wayne County Department Of Public Services

projects to be scheduled and coordinated by railroad and road agency